

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Attested
Akh
12/4/22

2 R

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1) Riv const of reference					
marking boundary - do -					
1.000 KM wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 10290.44 / KM - Rs					102902
2) Riv const of reference					
filling - do -					
1.000 KM wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 10504.57 / KM -					105052
3) Riv clearing & grubbing					
of road land - do -					
0.30 Hect wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 51133.76 / Hect - Rs					153402
4) Riv const of embankment					
level up to 100 H/length					
356.10 H ² wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 174.94 / H ² - Rs					675442
5) Riv const of Subgrade					
& earthen shoulder					
- do -					
596.75 H ² wide page - (8)					
293.446 H ² wide page - (15)					
890.226 H ²					
@ Rs. 176.58 / H ² - Rs					1571962
6) Riv const of embankment					
level up to 100 H/length					
900.90 H ² wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 139.84 / H ² - Rs					1259822

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) 1/2 hr excavation for road away from existing —					
84.38 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 29.16 / m ² —				Rs.	62.58 =
(8) 1/2 hr const of G.S. B by well graded medium of du —					
424.19 m ² wide page - (9)					
27.75 m ² wide page - (12)					
448.94 m²					
448.94 m ² wide 448.90 m ²					
@ Rs. 2906.21 / m ² —				Rs.	1304822 =
(2) 1/2 hr 104.14 spreading & compaction W.B.M. (11)					
271.63 m ² wide page - (9)					
16.651 m ² wide page - (13)					
288.331 m ²					
@ Rs. 3572.56 / m ² —				Rs.	1030080 =
(10) 1/4 hr const of B.C.C. 1:4:25 grade — du —					
30.00 m ² wide page - (9)					
153.60 m ² wide page - (14)					
183.60 m ² wide					
@ Rs. 7042.09 / m ² —				Rs.	1292928 =
(11) 1/2 hr and fixing masonry sawn board — du —					
0.2 nos wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 11444.40 / each —				Rs.	228892 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 1/2" c.c. work in excavation for foundation — do — 109.226 m ² wide base — (11) Limit = 109.60 m ² @ Rs. 289.32/m ² — Rs. 29517 =					
(13) 1/2" c.c. sand filling in foundation — do — 4.362 m ² wide base — (12) @ Rs. 400.59/m ² — Rs. 1948 =					
(14) 1/2" p.c. c. H. 15 grade in foundation — do — 7.55 m ² wide base — (12) @ Rs. 5886.27/m ² — Rs. 44441 =					
(15) 1/2" c.c. H. 15 grade in box cell — do — 7.50 m ² wide base — (14) 37.92 m ² wide base — (15) 45.42 m ² @ Rs. 7360.00/m ² — Rs. 335200 =					
(16) 1/2" c.c. back filling behind abutment — do — 28.80 m ² wide base — (16) @ Rs. 2740.36/m ² — Rs. 78922 =					
(17) 1/2" c.c. neep holes in paving stones 20.00 m ² wide base — (16) @ Rs. 8311/each — Rs. 1662 =					

Continuation

				Rs. 5277599 =
Less Previous Payment				Rs 23153512 =
Net pay Rs.				2144087 =
R.D. 10.04.22				(A) 10/4/22
J.E.				AR

Allocated
 12/4/22